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Tayten Swain163 9.700 9.225 9.7509.625 38.300Olentangy Berlin 1 
Alexandra Fickell193 9.350 9.325 9.5009.425 37.600St.Francis DeSales2 
Jade  Gerhard177 9.400 9.175 9.3759.250 37.200Olentangy Orange3 
Lilly Gibbs76 8.950 9.425 9.2759.275 36.925Hilliard Bradley4 
Tiana Estrada150 9.250 9.325 9.0009.250 36.825Olentangy Berlin 5 
Alexandra Downing148 8.750 9.100 9.4509.425 36.725Olentangy Berlin 6 
Konyinsola Sofowora52 9.175 8.950 9.1509.275 36.550Dublin Jerome7 
Abby Killilea84 8.600 9.300 9.1509.400 36.450Hilliard Darby8 
Autumn Fitzgerald115 9.475 8.550 9.1259.100 36.250Marion Harding9 
Carly McKenzie55 8.800 8.850 9.1009.250 36.000Dublin Scioto10 
Aubree Norbuta139 8.850 8.725 9.1759.225 35.975Olentangy11 
Ava Kline137 8.925 8.725 8.8759.400 35.925Olentangy12 
Quinn Hammond39 9.200 8.700 8.9258.900 35.725Dublin Coffman13 
Audrey Sprouse141 8.150 9.050 8.9509.550 35.700Olentangy14 
Paige Chen132 8.250 8.875 9.2009.300 35.625Olentangy15 
Paige Schneider226 8.825 9.000 8.9008.800 35.525Upper Arlington16 
Molly Hayes48 9.175 8.550 9.0258.675 35.425Dublin Jerome17 
Erica Lee50 8.800 8.625 8.8509.125 35.400Dublin Jerome18 
Katlyn Delgado-Heaberlin83 8.550 8.725 8.7759.000 35.050Hilliard Darby19 
Caroline Kman169 8.300 9.000 8.8758.800 34.975Olentangy Liberty20T
Megan Kessler190 9.000 8.725 8.7258.525 34.975Sheridan20T
Avery Ragland42 8.900 8.600 9.0758.275 34.850Dublin Coffman22 
Gillian Beilstein175 8.525 8.650 8.9008.500 34.575Olentangy Orange23 
Izzie Kinderknecht245 8.750 8.000 8.9508.850 34.550WorthingtonKilbourne24 
Rachel Mullett97 8.800 8.025 8.8508.850 34.525Hilliard Davidson25 
Kerris Shonk191 8.100 8.225 9.0509.025 34.400Sheridan26 
Isabelle Borgstrom145 8.700 8.050 8.8508.700 34.300Olentangy Berlin 27 
Rachel Bayer80 8.300 7.800 9.0009.100 34.200Hilliard Darby28 
Lexie Lape105 8.175 8.325 9.0258.650 34.175Lancaster29T
Ella Cooper46 8.050 8.975 8.8258.325 34.175Dublin Jerome29T
Amalia Cardoso215 9.000 8.475 8.1258.550 34.150Upper Arlington31 
Samantha Pennington114 8.850 7.900 8.8008.500 34.050Logan32 
Molly Rivers184 8.225 8.150 8.9758.650 34.000Olentangy Orange33 
Katelynn Kratky49 8.000 8.200 8.7259.000 33.925Dublin Jerome34 
Lauren Kellar95 9.025 7.650 8.7758.325 33.775Hilliard Davidson35 
Gretchen Goldhardt168 8.150 8.325 8.9758.125 33.575Olentangy Liberty36 
Taylor Rodgers43 8.150 7.450 8.7259.000 33.325Dublin Coffman37 
Maggie  Dunn243 7.650 8.150 8.4509.050 33.300WorthingtonKilbourne38 
Ashlyn Davis192 8.200 8.125 8.5758.325 33.225St.Francis DeSales39 
Ainsley Jajack40 8.200 7.750 8.1759.050 33.175Dublin Coffman40 
Karsyn Klaus8 8.275 7.300 8.7758.750 33.100Big Walnut41T
Kayla Stiffler88 8.050 8.000 8.7008.350 33.100Hilliard Darby41T
Aleigha Crispin38 8.075 8.000 8.5258.475 33.075Dublin Coffman43 
Kalyn Davis147 7.775 7.775 9.1258.350 33.025Olentangy Berlin 44 
Emily Founds210 8.400 6.800 8.9508.775 32.925Tri-Valley45 
Lauren Schuler78 8.150 7.150 8.7258.850 32.875Hilliard Bradley46T
Maia Wolf208 7.875 8.125 8.5508.325 32.875Thomas Worthington46T
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Gwen Lacy212 8.400 8.050 8.5257.850 32.825Tri-Valley48 
Ava Stalter106 7.850 8.200 8.6758.050 32.775Lancaster49 
Karen Lee54 8.175 8.050 8.5757.900 32.700Dublin Scioto50 
Ashley Cornathan81 8.150 7.525 8.3508.650 32.675Hilliard Darby51 
Jazlyn Cancel75 7.900 7.600 8.4758.450 32.425Hilliard Bradley52 
Mackenzie Allen213 8.300 7.300 8.5008.300 32.400Upper Arlington53 
Makenna Smotherman14 8.025 7.125 8.4508.700 32.300Buckeye Valley54 
Zelia Gieseler4 7.950 6.900 8.9258.500 32.275Big Walnut55 
Hanna Macklis171 8.050 7.500 8.6758.000 32.225Olentangy Liberty56 
Abbie Planck77 8.000 6.525 8.4508.850 31.825Hilliard Bradley57 
Marley Phillips125 7.750 7.575 8.4007.600 31.325Marysville58 
Avery Lucas170 7.675 6.600 8.5258.400 31.200Olentangy Liberty59 
Asalah Kamel94 7.600 7.700 8.1757.700 31.175Hilliard Davidson60 
Leia Riley197 8.050 7.550 8.7506.800 31.150St.Francis DeSales61 
Morgan Whitlatch109 8.000 8.000 8.3256.800 31.125Lancaster62 
Sydne Wood110 7.800 7.400 7.7008.200 31.100Lancaster63 
Raini Isaman93 7.650 6.650 8.3758.350 31.025Hilliard Davidson64 
Peyton Rankin180 6.200 7.750 8.7258.275 30.950Olentangy Orange65 
Isabel Garman17 7.500 7.100 8.3258.000 30.925Central Crossing66 
Izzy Barnhart189 7.950 7.350 7.7757.800 30.875River View67 
Abbey Bates117 7.825 6.900 8.4507.550 30.725Marysville68 
Delainey Moghannam247 7.600 6.650 8.6257.775 30.650WorthingtonKilbourne69 
Emma Chambers240 7.325 7.400 7.6008.225 30.550WorthingtonKilbourne70 
Maddie Forrester120 8.125 5.800 8.3508.050 30.325Marysville71 
Peyton Ross198 7.675 6.250 8.3258.050 30.300St.Francis DeSales72T
Alex Mahoney202 8.075 6.850 8.3007.075 30.300Thomas Worthington72T
Emma Fuller112 8.000 7.600 7.0507.650 30.300Logan72T
Riley Warner207 7.275 6.850 7.7008.450 30.275Thomas Worthington75 
Ella Shuster235 7.425 7.825 7.7757.200 30.225Westerville South76 
Jocelyn Shardell231 7.900 6.900 8.5256.550 29.875Watkins77T
Anna Robinson173 7.425 6.350 7.9508.150 29.875Olentangy Liberty77T
Annabelle Moffitt86 7.625 6.900 7.7007.650 29.875Hilliard Darby77T
Kennyana Windham1 8.175 5.800 7.8007.900 29.675Beechroft80 
Kaeda Miller58 7.825 6.900 7.8007.100 29.625Fairfield81 
Sydney LaVrar10 7.825 6.250 8.1507.150 29.375Big Walnut82 
Marley Walker206 7.100 7.200 7.0757.700 29.075Thomas Worthington83 
Mackenzie Cox16 7.825 6.450 7.8506.900 29.025Central Crossing84 
Finley Struckel57 7.525 6.700 7.6507.100 28.975Dublin Scioto85 
Emma Erwin12 7.350 6.550 7.8757.000 28.775Buckeye Valley86 
Taylor Kress30 7.750 6.300 8.2256.450 28.725Delaware Hayes87 
Kenzie Kline9 7.825 6.350 7.9256.550 28.650Big Walnut88 
Laynee Joy29 7.650 5.900 8.1006.900 28.550Delaware Hayes89 
Kailee Steininger98 7.725 7.300 6.8756.400 28.300Hilliard Davidson90 
Meredith Peters205 7.400 6.100 7.4007.250 28.150Thomas Worthington91 
Kaitlyn Zimmers36 7.700 5.900 7.4506.750 27.800Delaware Hayes92T
Ava Renicker70 7.250 6.350 6.8507.350 27.800Grove City92T
Anne-Marie Smith71 7.325 6.100 7.3507.000 27.775Grove City94 
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Sophia Richards13 7.800 6.350 7.7505.850 27.750Buckeye Valley95T
Makayla Unrue 24 7.600 6.250 7.4006.500 27.750Central Crossing95T
Ava Gifford244 6.850 6.350 7.0507.450 27.700WorthingtonKilbourne97 
Lindsay Best53 7.325 5.650 7.4506.800 27.225Dublin Scioto98 
Rylee Myers32 7.525 6.100 6.7506.400 26.775Delaware Hayes99 
Katie Hindel211 7.900 5.350 7.4006.100 26.750Tri-Valley100 
Quinn Kaufman19 7.225 5.650 7.1006.600 26.575Central Crossing101 
Madison Snyder15 7.350 5.900 6.7506.000 26.000Buckeye Valley102 
Kamden  Skinner79 7.300 5.600 7.0505.900 25.850Hilliard Bradley103 
Jadyn Conley64 7.250 5.350 6.7006.150 25.450Grove City104 
Emily Drum67 7.050 5.900 6.3755.750 25.075Grove City105 
Keira Vance72 6.850 3.300 7.4756.850 24.475Grove City106 
Marylynne Pittman238 7.050 4.500 6.4755.500 23.525Westland107 
Lily McKee113 6.600 5.000 6.4005.300 23.300Logan108 
Destinee Seipel239 6.600 3.500 6.1005.550 21.750Westland109 
Delaney Bostick167 5.700 3.700 4.6006.000 20.000Olentangy Liberty110 
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